www.nclabs.com Order Toll Free   1.800.648.7836
POWDER PILLOWS & SUPPLIES - listed by test
AMMONIA
Description Quantity NCL # Price
Ammonia Electrode Storage Solution 50 ml H-25412-59 9.80
Nitrogen Ammonia Low Range kit H-26045-45 95.10
Ammonia Salicylate Reagent PP 100/pk H-26532-99 70.70
Ammonia ISA Buffer PP 100/pk H-44471-69 27.65
Ammonia Electrode Fill Solution 50 ml H-44472-26 11.20
Ammonia Membrane Replacement Kit 5/pk H-51927-11 136.25
Ammonia ULR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 0.02-2.5 mg/l 25/pk H-TNT830 49.25
Ammonia LR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 1-12 mg/l 25/pk H-TNT831 49.25
Ammonia HR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 2-47 ml/l 25/pk H-TNT832 49.25
BOD
BOD nutrient PP for 300 ml 50/pk H-14160-66 	 9.05
BOD nutrient PP for 3 liters 50/pk H-14861-66 	 29.25
BOD nutrient PP for 4 liters 50/pk H-24364-66 	 29.45
BOD nutrient PP for 6 liters 50/pk H-14862-66 	 37.20
BOD nutrient PP for 19 liters 25/pk H-14863-98 	 54.95
BOD standard vials, 300 mg/l 16/pk H-14865-10 	 38.45
 COD
Range Quantity NCL # Price
Ultra Low Range (0 to 40 mg/l) 25/pk H-24158-25 	 35.90
Ultra Low Range (0 to 40 mg/l) 150/pk H-24158-15 	196.00
Low Range (0 to 150 mg/l) 25/pk H-21258-25 	 35.90
Low Range (0 to 150 mg/l) 150/pk H-21258-15 	196.00
High Range (0 to 1500 mg/l) 25/pk H-21259-25 	 35.90
High Range (0 to 1500 mg/l) 150/pk H-21259-15 	196.00
High Range Plus (0 to 15,000 mg/l) 25/pk H-24159-25 	 35.90
High Range Plus (0 to 15,000 mg/l) 150/pk H-24159-15 	196.00
COD (MERCURY FREE)
Low Range (0 to 150 mg/l) 25/pk H-25650-25 	 36.00
High Range (0 to 1500 mg/l) 150/pk H-25651-15 	199.00
High Range (0 to 1500 mg/l) 25/pk H-25651-25 	 36.00
Ultra-High range (0 to 15,000 mg/l) 25/pk H-28343-25 	 45.00
www.nclabs.comOrder Toll Free   1.800.648.7836
CHLORINE REAGENTS
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 5 ml sample	 100/pk H-14077-99 17.15/pk
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 5 ml sample	 1000/pk H-14077-28 149.00/pk
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 5 ml sample	 100/pk H-14076-99 17.15/pk
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 5 ml sample	 1000/pk H-14076-28 149.00/pk
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 10 ml sample	 100/pk H-21055-69 19.00/pk
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 10 ml sample	 1000/pk H-21055-28 165.00/pk
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 10 ml sample	 100/pk H-21056-69 19.00/pk
DPD Free Chlorine refill for SwifTest	 ea H-21055-60 43.10/ea
DPD Total Chlorine refill for SwifTest	 ea H-21056-60 43.10/ea
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 10 ml sample	 1000/pk H-21056-28 165.00/pk
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 25 ml sample	 100/pk H-14070-99 21.90/pk
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 25 ml sample	 1000/pk H-14070-28 188.00/pk
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 25 ml sample	 100/pk H-14064-99 21.90/pk
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 25 ml sample	 1000/pk H-14064-28 188.00/pk
Model CN-70 Color wheel test kit for Free & Total Cl2	 ea H-14542-00 85.50/ea
Accuvac ampules for DPD Free Chlorine	 25/pk H-25020-25 21.70/pk
Accuvac ampules for DPD Total Chlorine	 25/pk H-25030-25 21.70/pk
Chlorine Standard PourRite™ Ampule, 2 ml, 50-75 mg/l	 20/pk H-14268-20 44.50/pk
Chlorine Standard Voluette Ampule,10 ml, 50-75 mg/l	 16/pk H-14268-10 53.45/pk
Free Chlorine Rgt Set, 0 to 2.00 mg/l  (includes next 3) ea H-25569-00 51.70/ea
Free Chlorine Indicator Solution 473 ml H-23140-11 19.85/btl
Free Chlorine Buffer Solution 473 ml H-23141-11 18.40/btl
DPD Indicator Powder 24 g H-22972-55 19.85/btl
Blanking Reagent for ULR Chlorine	 29 ml H-24930-23 12.50/btl
ULR Chlorine Buffer, 1.5 ml ampules	 20/pk H-24931-20 23.60/pk
DPD Indicator Sol’n for ULR Chlorine, 1.5 ml ampules	 20/pk H-24932-20 19.70/pk
ULR Chlorine Reagent Set, 0 to 500 µg/l 	 ea H-25630-00 40.45/ea
Potassium Iodide PP	 100/pk H-1077-99 23.00/pk
Chlorine DPD Spec√ 0 to 2.0 mg/l	 ea H-26353-00 149.65/ea
Chlorine standard, 25-30 mg/l	 20/pk H-26300-20 47.15/pk
DPD Free Chlorine SwifTest disp with powder	 ea H-28023-00 71.60/ea
DPD Total Chlorine SwifTest disp with powder	 ea H-28024-00 71.60/ea
Total Chlorine Indicator Solution	 473 ml H-22634-11 22.05/btl
Total Chlorine Buffer Solution	 473 ml H-22635-11 22.05/btl
DPD Indicator Powder	 24 g H-22972-55 19.85/btl
Chlorine Reagent Set, 0 to 2.00 mg/l  (includes next 3) ea H-25570-00 54.30/ea
www.nclabs.com Order Toll Free   1.800.648.7836
POWDER PILLOWS - listed by test
FLUORIDE
Description Quantity NCL # Price
Fluoride ISA PP 100/pk H-2589-99 49.50/pk
SPADNS reagent Accuvac ampules 25/pk H-25060-25 29.85/pk
HARDNESS
EDTA Std Solution 0.0200 N 4 liter H-205-56 41.70/btl
Hardness 1 Buffer Solution, pH 10 100 ml H-424-32 14.15/btl
Hardness 1 Buffer Solution 500 ml H-424-49 26.25/btl
Hardness 2 Test Solution 100 ml H-425-32 17.05/btl
Hardness 2 Test Solution 500 ml H-425-49 31.20/btl
ManVer 2 Hardness Indicator PP for 50 ml sample 100/pk H-851-99 15.50/pk
UniVer 3 Hardness Reagent PP 100/pk H-962-99 17.00/pk
Total Hardness Test Kit, 5-EP (drop count) each H-1454-01 32.50/ea
Alkali Solution 100 ml H-22417-32 18.95/btl
Calcium/Magnesium Indicator Solution 100 ml H-22418-32 21.20/btl
EDTA Solution, 1 M 50 ml H-22419-26 14.25/btl
EGTA Solution 50 ml H-22297-26 20.35/btl
Total Hardness Reagent Set, 0–4 mg/l each H-23199-00 71.00/ea
Total Hardness Test Strips 50/pk H-27452-50 12.40/pk
IRON
FerroVer PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk H-927-99 19.50/pk
FerroVer PP for 10 ml sample 100/pk H-21057-69 21.35/pk
FerroVer PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk H-854-99 25.70/pk
TPTZ Iron Reagent PP, 25 ml 100/pk H-22756-99 34.20/pk
Accuvac ampules for Total Iron 25/pk H-25070-25 29.45/pk
NITRATE
NitraVer 5 PP for 10 ml sample 100/pk H-21061-69 38.45/pk
NitraVer 5 PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk H-14034-99 44.50/pk
NitraVer 5 Nitrate Accuvac ampules 25/pk H-25110-25 29.20/pk
NitraVer 6 PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk H-14120-99 39.20/pk
Nitrate Test Kit, NI-11 (color disc) each H-1468-03 88.75/ea
Nitrate LR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 0.2-13.5 mg/l 25/pk H-TNT835 39.10/pk
Nitrate HR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 5-35 mg/l 25/pk H-TNT836 39.10/pk
NITRITE
NitriVer 3 PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk H-14078-99 24.80/pk
NitriVer 3 PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk H-14065-99 45.20/pk
NitriVer 3 Rgt PP for 10 ml sample 100/pk H-21071-69 34.15/pk
NitriVer 2 Rgt PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk H-2219-69 46.50/pk
www.nclabs.comOrder Toll Free   1.800.648.7836
POWDER PILLOWS - listed by test
PHOSPHORUS
Model PO-19 Color Wheel Test Kit for Phosphate each H-2248-00 103.35/ea
Amino Acid reagent, 100 tests each H-1934-32 16.95/ea
Ammonium Molybdate Reagent (for PO-14 color disc) 100 ml H-110-32 14.55/btl
Ascorbic Acid PP 100/pk H-14577-99 20.80/pk
Molybdate reagent, 100 tests 100 T H-2236-32 15.50/btl
Molybdovanadate Reagent 100 ml H-20760-32 14.45/btl
Phosphate 2 Reagent PP 100/pk H-1061-99 24.70/pk
PhosVer 3 PP for 5 ml sample (for PO-19) 100/pk H-2209-99 24.75/pk
PhosVer 3 PP for 10 ml sample 100/pk H-21060-69 28.65/pk
PhosVer 3 PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk H-2125-99 31.80/pk
PhosVer 3 Accuvac ampules 25/pk H-25080-25 29.20/pk
Potassium Persulfate PP 100/pk H-2451-99 28.65/pk
Potassium Persulfate PP (for Test ‘N Tube Method) 100/pk H-20847-69 29.20/pk
Phosphorus (for Test ‘N Tube Method) 50/pk H-27426-45 55.85/pk
Phosphorus LR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 0.05-1.5 mg/l 25/pk H-TNT843 49.25/pk
Phosphorus HR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 0.5-5 mg/l 25/pk H-TNT844 49.25/pk
Phosphorus UHR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 2-20 mg/l 25/pk H-TNT845 49.25/pk
SILICA
Acid reagent PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk H-14545-99 26.55/pk
Citric Acid PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk H-14549-99 17.05/pk
Molybdate Reagent PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk H-14546-99 22.70/pk
Silica 3 Reagent PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk H-271-69 34.30/pk
WINKLER DO
Manganous Sulfate PP for 300 ml 50/pk H-1071-66 13.35/pk
Alkaline Iodide Azide PP for 300 ml 50/pk H-1072-66 13.00/pk
Sulfamic Acid PP for 300 ml 100/pk H-1073-99 27.80/pk
TURBIDITY
Formazin stock solution, 4000 NTU 500 ml H-2461-49 73.35/btl
StablCal Standard 20 NTU liter H-26601-53 128.75/btl
pH
pH 4 Buffer PP for 50 ml 250/pk H-22269-64 82.50/pk
pH 4 Buffer PP for 50 ml 50/pk H-22269-66 18.10/pk
pH 7 Buffer PP for 50 ml 250/pk H-22270-64 82.50/pk
pH 7 Buffer PP for 50 ml 50/pk H-22270-66 18.10/pk
pH 10 Buffer PP for 50 ml 250/pk H-22271-64 82.50/pk
pH 10 Buffer PP for 50 ml 50/pk H-22271-66 18.10/pk
pH 4.01 Buffer, Red 4 liter H-22834-56 49.65/btl
pH 7.01 Buffer, Yellow 4 liter H-22835-56 49.65/btl
pH 10.01 Buffer, Blue 4 liter H-22836-56 49.65/btl
pH Electrode Storage Solution 500 ml H-27565-49 34.15/btl
www.nclabs.com Order Toll Free   1.800.648.7836
Description Size HACH # NCL # Price
Ammonium Molybdate Rgt (for PO-14 color disc) 100 ml 110-32 H-110-32 14.55/btl
EDTA, 0.02 N liter 205-53 H-205-53 19.20/btl
EDTA Std Solution, 0.0200 N 4 liter 205-56 H-205-56 41.70/btl
Silica 3 Reagent PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 271-69 H-271-69 34.30/pk
Brilliant Green Bile Broth Tubes 15/pk 322-15 H-322-15 30.25/pk
Hardness 1 Buffer Solution, pH 10 100 ml 424-32 H-424-32 14.15/btl
Hardness 1 Buffer Solution 500 ml 424-49 H-424-49 26.25/btl
Hardness 2 Test Solution 100 ml 425-32 H-425-32 17.05/btl
Hardness 2 Test Solution 500 ml 425-49 H-425-49 31.20/btl
Hardness 3 Solution 100 ml 426-32 H-426-32 9.55/btl
ManVer 2 Hardness Indicator PP for 50 ml 100/pk 851-99 H-851-99 15.50/pk
FerroVer PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk 854-99 H-854-99 25.70/pk
FerroVer PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 927-99 H-927-99 19.50/pk
Phenolphthalein Powder Pillows 100/pk 942-99 H-942-99 16.50/pk
Bromcresol green-Methyl Red PP 100/pk 943-99 H-943-99 15.75/pk
UniVer 3 Hardness Reagent PP 100/pk 962-99 H-962-99 17.00/pk
Citrate Buffer PP 100/pk 983-99 H-983-99 40.40/pk
Sodium Periodate PP 100/pk 984-99 H-984-99 27.25/pk
Chloride 2 Indicator PP 100/pk 1043-99 H-1043-99 20.35/pk
Sulfamic Acid PP 100/pk 1055-99 H-1055-99 18.10/pk
Chloride 2 Indicator PP 50/pk 1057-66 H-1057-66 22.10/pk
Phosphate 2 Reagent PP 100/pk 1061-99 H-1061-99 24.70/pk
Manganous Sulfate PP for 300 ml 50/pk 1071-66 H-1071-66 13.35/pk
Alkaline Iodide Azide PP for 300 ml 50/pk 1072-66 H-1072-66 13.00/pk
Sulfamic Acid PP for 300 ml 100/pk 1073-99 H-1073-99 27.80/pk
Potassium Iodide PP 100/pk 1077-99 H-1077-99 23.00/pk
Total Hardness Test Kit, 5-EP (drop count) each 1454-01 H-1454-01 32.50/ea
Nitrate Test Kit, NI-11 (color disc) each 1468-03 H-1468-03 88.75/ea
Rochelle Salt Solution 500 ml 1725-49 H-1725-49 72.95/btl
Sulfide 1 Reagent 100 ml 1816-32 H-1816-32 19.95/btl
Sulfide 2 Reagent 100 ml 1817-32 H-1817-32 19.95/btl
Amino Acid reagent 100 T 1934-32 H-1934-32 16.95/btl
PhosVer 3 PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk 2125-99 H-2125-99 31.80/pk
PhosVer 3 PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 2209-99 H-2209-99 24.75/pk
NitriVer 2 Reagent PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk 2219-69 H-2219-69 46.50/pk
Molybdate Reagent 100 T 2236-32 H-2236-32 15.50/btl
Color Wheel Test Kit for Phosphate each 2248-00 H-2248-00 103.35/ea
Potassium Persulfate PP 100/pk 2451-99 H-2451-99 28.65/pk
Formazin Stock Solution, 4000 NTU 500 ml 2461-49 H-2461-49 73.35/btl
Fluoride ISA PP 100/pk 2589-99 H-2589-99 49.50/pk
POWDER PILLOWS, REAGENTS, etc. - listed numerically
Listed below in order by catalog number are HACH’S most popular items.
www.nclabs.comOrder Toll Free   1.800.648.7836
Description Size HACH # NCL # Price
NitraVer 5 PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 14035-99 H-14035-99 30.70/pk
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 25 ml sample 1000/pk 14064-28 H-14064-28 188.00/pk
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk 14064-99 H-14064-99 21.90/pk
NitriVer 3 PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk 14065-99 H-14065-99 45.20/pk
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 25 ml sample 1000/pk 14070-28 H-14070-28 188.00/pk
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 25 ml sample 100/pk 14070-99 H-14070-99 21.90/pk
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 5 ml sample  1000/pk 14076-28 H-14076-28 149.00/pk
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 14076-99 H-14076-99 17.15/pk
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 5 ml sample 1000/pk 14077-28 H-14077-28 149.00/pk
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 14077-99 H-14077-99 17.15/pk
NitriVer 3 PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 14078-99 H-14078-99 24.80/pk
EC Medium MPN Tubes 15/pk 14104-15 H-14104-15 30.25/pk
NitraVer 6 PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 14120-99 H-14120-99 39.20/pk
BOD nutrient PP for 300 ml 50/pk 14160-66 H-14160-66 9.05/pk
Chlorine Std Voluette Ampule, 10 ml, 50-75 mg/l 16/pk 14268-10 H-14268-10 53.45/pk
Chlorine Std PourRite™ Ampule, 2 ml, 50-75 mg/l 20/pk 14268-20 H-14268-20 44.50/pk
Bleaching 3 Rgt PP 100/pk 14294-49 H-14294-49 23.85/pk
Demineralizer bottle with resin each 14299-00 H-14299-00 21.85/ea
Dechlorinating Reagent PP 100/pk 14363-69 H-14363-69 16.90/pk
Sulfuric Acid cartridge, 1.600 N each 14389-01 H-14389-01 17.85/ea
CN-70 Color Wheel Test Kit for Free & Total Cl2 each 14542-00 H-14542-00 85.50/ea
Acid reagent PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 14545-99 H-14545-99 26.55/pk
Molybdate Reagent PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 14546-99 H-14546-99 22.70/pk
Citric Acid PP for 5 ml sample 100/pk 14549-99 H-14549-99 17.05/pk
Ascorbic Acid PP 100/pk 14577-99 H-14577-99 20.80/pk
Gelman Petri Dishes with Pad 100/pk 14717-99 H-14717-99 51.70/pk
Lauryl Tryptose Ampules, 2 ml 20/pk 14725-20 H-14725-20 10.50/pk
Petri Dish 100/pk 14852-99 H-14852-99 48.00/pk
BOD Nutrient PP for 3 liters 50/pk 14861-66 H-14861-66 29.25/pk
BOD Nutrient PP for 6 liters 50/pk 14862-66 H-14862-66 37.20/pk
BOD Nutrient PP for 19 liters 25/pk 14863-98 H-14863-98 54.95/pk
BOD Standard, 300 mg/l 16/pk 14865-10 H-14865-10 38.45/pk
Tensette pipet, 1-10 ml each 19700-10 H-19700-10 283.75/ea
Bromothymol Blue PP 100/pk 20672-99 H-20672-99 25.70/pk
Molybdovanadate Reagent 100 ml 20760-32 H-20760-32 14.45/btl
Potassium Persulfate PP (Test ‘N Tube Method) 100/pk 20847-69 H-20847-69 29.20/pk
1” Round Sample Cell 6/pk 20849-00 H-20849-00 51.90/pk
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 10 ml sample 1000/pk 21055-28 H-21055-28 165.00/pk
DPD Free Chlorine refill for SwifTest each 21055-60 H-21055-60 43.10/ea
DPD Free Chlorine PP for 10 ml sample 100/pk 21055-69 H-21055-69 19.00/pk
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 10 ml sample 1000/pk 21056-28 H-21056-28 165.00/pk
POWDER PILLOWS, REAGENTS, etc. - listed numerically
Listed below in order by catalog number are HACH’S most popular items.
www.nclabs.com Order Toll Free   1.800.648.7836
Description Size HACH # NCL # Price
DPD Total Chlorine refill for SwifTest	 each 21056-60 H-21056-60 43.10/ea
DPD Total Chlorine PP for 10 ml sample 100/pk 21056-69 H-21056-69 19.00/pk
FerroVer PP for 10 ml sample 100/pk 21057-69 H-21057-69 21.35/pk
PhosVer 3 PP for 10 ml sample 100/pk 21060-69 H-21060-69 28.65/pk
NitraVer 5 PP for 10 ml sample 100/pk 21061-69 H-21061-69 38.45/pk
ZincoVer 5 Reagent PP 100/pk 21066-69 H-21066-69 50.30/pk
SulfaVer 4 Sulfate Reagent, 10 ml 100/pk 21067-69 H-21067-69 32.15/pk
NitriVer 3 Reagent PP for 10 ml sample 100/pk 21071-69 H-21071-69 34.15/pk
Citrate Buffer PP 100/pk 21076-69 H-21076-69 40.25/pk
PAN Indicator 500 ml 21224-49 H-21224-49 69.25/btl
Dilution water concentrate PP for fecals 2 x 25/pk 21431-66 H-21431-66 28.70/pk
Lauryl Tryptose Broth Tubes 15/pk 21623-15 H-21623-15 30.25/pk
Hach One Reference electrolyte solution each 21950-01 H-21950-01 14.65/ea
Pipet Tips, 1-10 ml 250/pk 21997-25 H-21997-25 51.40/pk
pH 4.01 Buffer PP, Red 250/pk 22269-64 H-22269-64 82.50/pk
pH 4 Buffer PP for 50 ml 50/pk 22269-66 H-22269-66 	 18.10/pk
pH 7.00 Buffer PP, Yellow 250/pk 22270-64 H-22270-64 82.50/pk
pH 7 Buffer PP for 50 ml 50/pk 22270-66 H-22270-66 	 18.10/pk
pH 10.01 Buffer PP, Blue 250/pk 22271-64 H-22271-64 82.50/pk
pH 10 Buffer PP for 50 ml 50/pk 22271-66 H-22271-66 	 18.10/pk
EGTA Solution 50 ml 22297-26 H-22297-26 	 20.35/btl
Culture Tube Caps, PP, 15-415 6/pk 22411-06 H-22411-06 4.10/pk
Alkali Solution 100 ml 22417-32 H-22417-32 	 18.95/btl
Calcium/Magnesium Indicator Solution 100 ml 22418-32 H-22418-32 	 21.20/btl
EDTA Solution, 1 M 50 ml 22419-26 H-22419-26 	 14.25/btl
Total Chlorine Indicator Solution 473 ml 22634-11 H-22634-11 	 22.05/btl
Total Chlorine Buffer Solution 473 ml 22635-11 H-22635-11 	 22.05/btl
TPTZ Iron Reagent PP, 25 ml 100/pk 22756-99 H-22756-99 34.20/pk
Culture Tubes, 16 x 100 mm 6/pk 22758-06 H-22758-06 7.40/pk
EC Medium w/Durham Tubes 15/pk 22824-15 H-22824-15 30.25/pk
pH 4.01 Buffer, Red 4 liter 22834-56 H-22834-56 49.65/btl
pH 7.01 Buffer, Yellow 4 liter 22835-56 H-22835-56 49.65/btl
pH 10.01 Buffer, Blue 4 liter 22836-56 H-22836-56 49.65/btl
DPD Indicator Powder 24 g 22972-55 H-22972-55 	 19.85/btl
P/A broth, disp, prefilled, sterile pk(12/pk) 23232-12 H-23232-12 	 43.60/pk
P/A broth, disp, prefilled, sterile pk(50/pk) 23232-50 H-23232-50 	 165.00/pk
Sulfuric Acid 0.035 N 100 ml 23497-32 H-23497-32 13.35/btl
EDTA, 0.035 N 100 ml 23499-32 H-23499-32 	 16.80/btl
E.Coli Fluorescence Standard each 23611-00 H-23611-00 	 14.25/ea
M-FC Broth in PourRite™ ampules 20/pk 23732-20 H-23732-20 	 21.00/pk
M-FC Broth in plastic ampules 50/pk 23732-50 H-23732-50 	 63.00/pk
POWDER PILLOWS, REAGENTS, etc. - listed numerically
Listed below in order by catalog number are HACH’S most popular items.
www.nclabs.comOrder Toll Free   1.800.648.7836
Description Size HACH # NCL # Price
MF-ENDO Broth in PourRite™ ampules 20/pk 23735-20 H-23735-20 	 21.00/pk
MF-ENDO Broth in plastic ampules 50/pk 23735-50 H-23735-50 	 63.00/pk
Polyvinyl Alcohol disp agent 50 ml 23765-26 H-23765-26 	 13.10/btl
Mineral Stabilizer 50 ml 23766-26 H-23766-26 	 14.80/btl
ECR reagent PP 25/pk 23802-68 H-23802-68 	 19.75/pk
M-FC Broth with Rosolic Acid in PourRite™ amp 20/pk 24285-20 H-24285-20 	 22.80/pk
M-FC Broth with Rosolic Acid plastic ampules 50/pk 24285-50 H-24285-50 	 63.00/pk
Sample Cells for 2100 Turb. Meter 6/pk 24347-06 H-24347-06 34.70/pk
BOD nutrient PP for 4 liters 50/pk 24364-66 H-24364-66 	 29.45/pk
Nutrient agar w/MUG 6/pk 24373-06 H-24373-06 42.50/pk
Blanking Reagent for ULR Chlorine 29 ml 24930-23 H-24930-23 	 12.50/btl
ULR Chlorine Buffer, 1.5 ml ampules 20/pk 24931-20 H-24931-20 	 23.60/pk
DPD Indicator Sol’n for ULR Cl2 1.5 ml amp 20/pk 24932-20 H-24932-20 	 19.70/pk
P/A broth ampules single dose, sterile 25/pk 24949-25 H-24949-25 	 60.60/pk
Accuvac ampules for DPD Free Chlorine 25/pk 25020-25 H-25020-25 	 21.70/pk
Accuvac ampules for DPD Total Chlorine 25/pk 25030-25 H-25030-25 	 21.70/pk
SPADNS reagent Accuvac ampules 25/pk 25060-25 H-25060-25 	 29.85/pk
Accuvac ampules for total Iron 25/pk 25070-25 H-25070-25 	 29.45/pk
PhosVer 3 Accuvac ampules 25/pk 25080-25 H-25080-25 	 29.20/pk
NitraVer 5 Nitrate Accuvac ampules 25/pk 25110-25 H-25110-25 	 29.20/pk
Ammonia Electrode Storage Solution 50 ml 25412-59 H-25412-59 9.80/btl
Potassium Chloride Electrolyte Gel Cartridge 2/pk 25469-02 H-25469-02 	 13.40/pk
A/E Glass Fiber Filters, 47 mm 100/pk 25514-00 H-25514-00 52.10/pk
Chlorine Reagent Set each 25570-00 H-25570-00 	 54.30/ea
Sterile Pipet Tips, 1-10 ml 50/pk 25589-96 H-25589-96 82.50/pk
m-Tec agar 6/pk 25611-06 H-25611-06 	 49.15/pk
ULR Chlorine Reagent Set, 0 to 500 µg/l each 25630-00 H-25630-00 	 40.45/ea
Filter, Versapor, 3 µm, 25 mm 25/pk 25940-25 H-25940-25 28.50/pk
Nitrogen Ammonia Low Range kit 26045-45 H-26045-45 95.10/ea
m-ColiBlue24 Broth Ampules in PourRite™ amp 20/pk 26084-20 H-26084-20 	 37.90/pk
m-ColiBlue24 Broth Ampules in plastic ampules 50/pk 26084-50 H-26084-50 	 97.40/pk
Chlorine standard, 25-30 mg/l 20/pk 26300-20 H-26300-20 	 47.15/pk
Chlorine DPD Spec√ 0 to 2.0 mg/l each 26353-00 H-26353-00 	 149.65/ea
Ammonia Salicylate Reagent PP 100/pk 26532-99 H-26532-99 70.70/pk
StablCal Standard 20 NTU liter 26601-53 H-26601-53 128.75/btl
Autoclave sterilization indicators 100/pk 27147-00 H-27147-00 	 70.00/pk
Phosphorus (for Test ‘N Tube Method) 50/pk 27426-45 H-27426-45 	 55.85/pk
Total Alkalinity Test Strips 50/pk 27448-50 H-27448-50 12.40/pk
Chlorine Test Strips 50/pk 27450-50 H-27450-50 16.55/pk
Total Hardness Test Strips 50/pk 27452-50 H-27452-50 12.40/pk
pH Electrode Storage Solution 500 ml 27565-49 H-27565-49 34.15/btl
POWDER PILLOWS, REAGENTS, etc. - listed numerically
Listed below in order by catalog number are HACH’S most popular items.
www.nclabs.com Order Toll Free   1.800.648.7836
Description Size HACH # NCL # Price
DPD Free Chlorine SwifTest disp with powder each 28023-00 H-28023-00 	 71.60/ea
DPD Total Chlorine SwifTest disp with powder each 28024-00 H-28024-00 	 71.60/ea
m-Tec Agar Plates, modified 15/pk 28118-15 H-28118-15 	 81.80/pk
m-HPC Broth Plastic Ampules 50/pk 28124-50 H-28124-50 83.50/pk
Tryptic Soy Broth Ampules 50/pk 28126-50 H-28126-50 78.75/pk
Mercury-Free COD vials, UHR (200-15,000) 25/pk 28343-25 H-28343-25 	 45.00/pk
Ammonia ISA Buffer PP 100/pk 44471-69 H-44471-69 27.65/pk
Ammonia Electrode Fill Solution 50 ml 44472-26 H-44472-26 11.20/btl
Sample Cell with Cap, 1 cm, 10 ml 2/pk 48643-02 H-48643-02 15.25/pk
Ammonia Membrane Replacement Kit 5/pk 51927-11 H-51927-11 136.25/pk
Ammonia ULR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 0.02-2.5 mg/l 25/pk TNT830 H-TNT830 49.25/pk
Ammonia LR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 1-12 mg/l 25/pk TNT831 H-TNT831 49.25/pk
Ammonia HR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 2-47 mg/l 25/pk TNT832 H-TNT832 49.25/pk
Nitrate LR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 0.2-13.5 mg/l 25/pk TNT835 H-TNT835 39.10/pk
Nitrate HR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 5-35 mg/l 25/pk TNT836 H-TNT836 39.10/pk
Phosphorus LR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 0.05-1.5 mg/l 25/pk TNT843 H-TNT843 49.25/pk
Phosphorus HR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 0.5-5 mg/l 25/pk TNT844 H-TNT844 49.25/pk
Phosphorus UHR Test ‘N Tube Plus, 2-20 mg/l 25/pk TNT845 H-TNT845 49.25/pk
ORP Solution, 600 mv 3.5 liter 25M2A1002 H-25M2A1002 183.75/btl
POWDER PILLOWS, REAGENTS, etc. - listed numerically
Listed below in order by catalog number are HACH’S most popular items.